
Term dates
2025-26

Au
tu

m
n

Starts
Wednesday 03 September

Ends
Friday 19 December

Number of school days in term - 73

Half term holiday
Monday 27 October - Friday 31 
October

Sp
rin

g

Starts
Tuesday 06 January

Ends
Friday 27 March

Number of school days in term - 54

Half term holiday
Monday 16 February - Friday 20 
February

Su
m

m
er

Starts
Tuesday 14 April

Ends
Friday 17 July

Number of school days in term - 63

Half term holiday
Monday 25 May - Friday 29 
May

INSET (students do not attend)

Monday 01 September
Tuesday 02 September
Monday 05 January
Monday 13 April

Please note: Dallam Boarding students are to arrive at the Boarding House from 2pm the day before the first day of term


